estod

LANDSCAPE LTD

THOMAS GRAHAM EGREMONT
PLANT SCHEDULE

HABITAT

Ornamental trees
Native trees in hedges
Native trees

Specimen shrubs
Native trees and shrubs- edge mix
Native shrubs

Shrubs

Hedge

Native hedge

Amenity grass

Native wildflower grass

Bulbs

Revision B

Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

Sg.m.

Sg.m.

Sg.m.

Lin.m.

Lin.m.

Sg.m.

Sg.m.

Nr.

181224

24

206

160

86

12

53

138

1206

700

NOTES

8/10 cm rootballed
2-2.5m bare root
2-2.5m bare root
C10 containers
0.5/ sq.m.

0.5/ sq.m.
2-5/sq.m.

4/m.

4/m.

Turf



