

THOMAS GRAHAM EGREMONT PLANT SCHEDULE

Revision B 18 12 24

HABITAT			NOTES
Ornamental trees	Nr.	9	8/10 cm rootballed
Native trees in hedges	Nr.	5	2-2.5m bare root
Native trees	Nr.	24	2-2.5m bare root
Specimen shrubs	Nr.	6	C10 containers
Native trees and shrubs- edge mix	Sq.m.	206	0.5/ sq.m.
Native shrubs	Sq.m.	160	0.5/ sq.m.
Shrubs	Sq.m.	86	2-5/ sq.m.
Hedge	Lin.m.	12	4/m.
Native hedge	Lin.m.	53	4/m.
Amenity grass	Sq.m.	138	Turf
Native wildflower grass	Sq.m.	1206	
Bulbs	Nr.	700	